6/5/25, 9:27 AM BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

Responses Overview  Active

Responses Average Time Duration

263 02:05 223 o

1. Student Name ( First Year Only)

Latest Responses

263 "Roshan"

"Srajan”

Responses "Swasthik Shetty"

9 respondents (3%) answered R for this question.

girish r SHARANYA R I
devadiga . Sinchana k R Kunder
R Mendon Kharvi R Shett
M poojary . 3 y r mR Kulal
Sa njana Sahana .
R Shenoy R Nayak Deepthi R Sanjana Shetty

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUQ1laMFJXWE5WUIBJROc5QjRBVVBQAQ... 1/7



6/5/25, 9:27 AM BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

2. Student Reg Number ( First Year Only)

Latest Responses

2 63 "U05BA24C0302"
"U05BA24C0269"
Responses "UO05BA24C0311"
2 respondents (1%) answered U05BA24S0090 for this question.
UO5BA24C0061 U0BA2450201
UO5BA24S0105 UO05BA24S0156 UO5BA24A0017

UO5BA24C0027 UO5BA24C0115 U05 BA2450090 1st BBA UO5BA24A0018

UO5BA24C0004  UO5BA24A0039
UO5BA2450014 UO05BA2450259 UO5BA2450251
UO5BA24C0006
UO5BA24C0051 UO5BA24S50133 UO5BA2450129 UO5BA24C0271

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUQ1laMFJXWE5S5WUIBJROc5QjRBVVBQQ... 2/7



6/5/25, 9:27 AM BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

3. Class

Latest Responses
"B.com C1"

||C2||

263

Responses

41 respondents (16%) answered 1st Bcom for this question.

Bcom C4
BCOM C4

Bcom C5 Bcom C3

Bcom C1

year BCOM
BCOM C3
com C1

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUQ1laMFJXWE5WUIBJROc5QjRBVVBQAQ...

"B.com 1st year"

B Com C1
1st BOM

BCom C2
1st BSC scoma 1St BCOM1st Bcom Ist bcomc3

1st year bcom c2 year Bcom

3/7



6/5/25, 9:27 AM

BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

4. The admission procedure at Our College:

Outstanding
Very Good
Good

Below Average

Need improvement

14%

|
37
78
144
: 55% 30%
3

5. Quality of counselling and guidance provided during admission process.

Outstanding
Very Good
Good

Below Average

Need improvement

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUQ1laMFJXWE5WUIBJROc5QjRBVVBQAQ...

13%
34
83
141
5 54% 32%
2

417



6/5/25, 9:27 AM

BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

6. Co-operation and assistance provided by college staff during admission process.

Outstanding
Very Good
Good

Below Average

Need improvement

36

75

142

14%

‘I|\

29%
54%

7. Use of Information and communication technology(ICT) during admission process

Outstanding
Very Good
Good

Below Average

Need improvement

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUQ1laMFJXWE5WUIBJROc5QjRBVVBQAQ...

35

77

144

13%

29%
55%

5/7



6/5/25, 9:27 AM

BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

8. Infrastructural & library facility at our college

Outstanding
Very Good
Good

Below Average

Need improvement

66

100

94

9. Canteen and other facilities provided by the college

Outstanding
Very Good
Good

Below Average

Need improvement

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUQ1laMFJXWE5WUIBJROc5QjRBVVBQAQ...

39

74

134

25%

36%

38%

15%

28%

6/7



6/5/25, 9:27 AM

10. Overall rating of the admission process

Outstanding
Very Good
Good

Below Average

Need improvement

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUQ1laMFJXWE5WUIBJROc5QjRBVVBQAQ...

38

78

142

BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

54%

14%

ll\

30%

77



6/5/25, 9:32 AM BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

Responses Overview  Active

Responses Average Time Duration

251 01:57 223 by

1. Parent Name

Latest Responses

251 "Manjula"

"Chikku"
Responses "Saroja”
19 respondents (8%) answered shetty for this question.
Bhujanga Shetty
Sudhakar shetty Manjunath shetty Pradeep shetty
Babu Shetty h tt
Kharvi Malathi shetty
Subhash shetty Shrimathi shetty S e ypoojary Raghuram shetty
Naik Baby shetty
Kusuma Shetty Narayana shetty Vasanthi Shetty Rajeeva shetty Uday shetty

Jayaram Shetty

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUNESKTKhMUEZQN1NWTzEOTDZZMTc2...

1/8



6/5/25, 9:32 AM BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

2. Student Name(First Year Only)

Latest Responses

"Akash"
25 1 "Roshan”
Responses "Srajan”
10 respondents (4%) answered R for this question.
R Shenoy
Kumar > M R Nayak R M R kulal
Shetty R : Kharvi
Sahana _, poo_;a ry SHARANYA R
Girish r Sinchana K
R Kunder Deepthi R Ranjith R R Mendon

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUNESKTKhMUEZQN1NWTzEOTDZZMTc2... 2/8



6/5/25, 9:32 AM BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

3. Student Reg Number (First Year Only)

Latest Responses
"U05BA24C0260"

2 5 1 "U05BA24C0302"

Responses "U05BA24C0269"

1 respondents (0%) answered UO5BA24S0251 for this question.
UO5BA24C0073
UO5BA2450074 o, o UOSBA24A0039  UO5BA2450129 U05BA2450032
UO5BA24C0115 yo5BA24C0271

UO5BA24S0156 UO5BA24S0251
UO5BA24S0105 UO5BA24C0051

UO05BA24C0160 UO5BA24C0003
UO05BA24S0014
UO05BA24C0272 U05BA24A0018 UO5BA24M0043

UO05BA24C0048
UO05BA24M004

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUNESKTKhMUEZQN1NWTzEOTDZZMTc2... 3/8



6/5/25, 9:32 AM BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

4. Class

Latest Responses

251 or
"Bcom C1"
Responses o
19 respondents (8%) answered 1st bcom for this question.
Bcom c3BCOM C2 1st BBA year bcom

year BCOM

1stbcomc3 BCOM C3 1St bCOm bcom C1 Bcom C4

Ist BSc Ist year BCom C2 Bcom C1 bea-b
BCOM C5 1st B com st bcom

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUNESKTKhMUEZQN1NWTzEOTDZZMTc2... 4/8



6/5/25, 9:32 AM

BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

5. The admission procedure at Our College:

| 13%
® Outstanding 33 \
® Very Good 73
® Good 142
29%
@ Below Average 1 57%
® Need improvement 2
6. Quality of counselling and guidance provided during admission process.
12%
® Outstanding 30
@ Very Good 79
® Good 138
@ Below Average 3 >5% e
L

Need improvement

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUNESKTKhMUEZQN1NWTzEOTDZZMTc2...

5/8



6/5/25, 9:32 AM

BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

7. Co-operation and assistance provided by college staff during admission process.

Outstanding
Very Good
Good

Below Average

Need improvement

32

80

131

13%

:II\)

8. Use of Information and communication technology(ICT) during admission process

Outstanding
Very Good
Good

Below Average

Need improvement

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUNESKTKhMUEZQN1NWTzEOTDZZMTc2...

30

69

147

12%

27%

6/8



6/5/25, 9:32 AM

BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

9. Infrastructural & library facility at our college

Outstanding
Very Good
Good

Below Average

Need improvement

67

93

88

10. Canteen and other facilities provided by the college

Outstanding
Very Good
Good

Below Average

Need improvement

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUNESKTKhMUEZQN1NWTzEOTDZZMTc2...

39

78

17

35%

47%

-/

37%

31%

7/8



6/5/25, 9:32 AM

11. Overall rating of the admission process

Outstanding
Very Good
Good

Below Average

Need improvement

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUNESKTKhMUEZQN1NWTzEOTDZZMTc2...

36

82

127

BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

51%

14%

33%

8/8



6/5/25, 9:33 AM BHANDARKARS' ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE KUNDAPURA

Responses Overview  Active

Responses Average Time Duration

267 02:35 223 o

1. Student Name(ll Year Only)

Latest Responses

267 "Sagar"

"Dhanraj s"

Responses " "
P Archana

14 respondents (5%) answered shetty for this question.

KAVYA S Darshan's  Apeksha A Shetty 5\ cp oo, Do S
devadiga h tt y Devika shetty
Soujanya S poojary
S Shetty M S e y SINCHANA Jithendra shetty
S Udupa K poojari
Niranjan shetty Nagarathna Shetty

Yathish shetty

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUMzA3Q1lyVEtJQ1hVOUdZTUZOQTRIVz...

1/8



6/5/25, 9:33 AM

BHANDARKARS' ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE KUNDAPURA

2. Student Reg Number:(Il Year only)

Latest Responses

265 "U05BA23C0323"
"U05BA23C0325"
Responses "U05BA23C0058"

1 respondents (0%) answered Shyamala poojary for this question.

u05ba23C0214 UO5BA23C0300
UO5BA23C0354 UO5BA23C0272
U05BA2350081  UO5BA23S0117 yo5BA2350286 Jo5BA23C0339

UO05BA23C0029 Shyamala poojary UOSBA2350221

U05ba23c0146 yo5BA23C0242 yo5BA235S0207 UO5BA2350189

UO5BA23M0046
UO5BA23C0O297
UO5BA23C0231 UO5BA23C0057 UO5BA23C0021

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUMzA3Q1lyVEtJQ1hVOUdZTUZOQTRIVz... 2/8



6/5/25, 9:33 AM BHANDARKARS' ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE KUNDAPURA

3. Class

Latest Responses

nc3e
267 “2nd Bcom C2"
Responses nCo4
38 respondents (14%) answered 2nd bcom for this question.
Bcom C4 BCOM C3 BCom C2 BCOM C5
2nd 2nd BBA # 12 respondents (4%) n an Bcom Bcom c1
nd year Il BCA t=mnwr < OM ond bec
2nd BSc SCAB bcom c1 2nd BCA
BCOM C4 bcom c2 b Com Il Bsc
2nd C4

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUMzA3Q1lyVEtJQ1hVOUdZTUZOQTRIVz...

3/8



6/5/25, 9:33 AM

Depth of the course content

5 — Excellent
4 —\ery Good
3 - Good

2 — Fair

1 - Poor

60

109

89

5. Extent of coverage of syllabus

5 — Excellent
4 —\ery Good
3 - Good

2 — Fair

1 - Poor

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUMzA3Q1lyVEtJQ1hVOUdZTUZOQTRIVz...

48

110

97

11

BHANDARKARS' ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE KUNDAPURA

33%

36%

4%

4/8



6/5/25, 9:33 AM BHANDARKARS' ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE KUNDAPURA

6. The curriculum and syllabus provide sufficient knowledge in the area of study

6%
® 5 - Excellent 53
® 4-\Very Good 97
® 3-Good 100 37%
® 2-rair 15
® 1-Poor 2

7. The curriculum and syllabus content were appropriate for my placement / higher education

® 5 - Excellent 43
@ 4 -\Very Good 98
® 3-Good 107
40%
® 2-Fair 13
® 1-Poor 6

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUMzA3Q1lyVEtJQ1hVOUdZTUZOQTRIVz...  5/8



6/5/25, 9:33 AM

BHANDARKARS' ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE KUNDAPURA

8. Usage of teaching aids and ICT in the class room by faculty members to facilitate teaching

5 — Excellent
4 —\ery Good
3 - Good

2 — Fair

1 - Poor

48

99

97

15

6% 18%

“~

36%

Opportunities for out of class room learning (guest lectures, seminars, workshop, value added programmes, conferences, compet

itions etc)

5 — Excellent
4 —\ery Good
3 - Good

2 — Fair

1 - Poor

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUMzA3Q1lyVEtJQ1hVOUdZTUZOQTRIVz...

51

92

99

15

10

‘I

19%

37%

34%

6/8



6/5/25, 9:33 AM BHANDARKARS' ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE KUNDAPURA

10.
Relevance of additional source materials (library)

® 5-Excellent 105 23% g
® 4 - Very Good 93 39%
® 3-Good 62
® 2-Fair 7
® 1-Poor 0
35%
11. How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation system in the college?

5%

-1 18%
@ 5 - Excellent 47
@® 4 -Very Good 95
® 3-Good 109 1%
® 2-Fair 14
@® 1-Poor 2 36%

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUMzA3Q1lyVEtJQ1hVOUdZTUZOQTRIVz... 7/8



6/5/25, 9:33 AM BHANDARKARS' ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE KUNDAPURA

12. How do you rate the quality of teaching in the institution?

@ 5 —Excellent 64
® 4-\Very Good 97
35%
® 3-Good 94
® 2-Fair 11
@® 1-Poor 1
13. Overall rating on curriculum

® 5 - Excellent 60
® 4 -\Very Good 102

y 35%
® 3-Good 93
® 2-Fair 9
® 1-Poor 3

38%

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUMzA3Q1lyVEtJQ1hVOUdZTUZOQTRIVz...  8/8



6/5/25, 9:34 AM BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

Responses Overview  Active

Responses Average Time Duration

238 02:44 223 oa

1. Parent Name

Latest Responses

238 "Somashekar Padukare"
"Suresh"
Responses "Savithri"

18 respondents (8%) answered shetty for this question.

Jayanthi shetty \jo| ATHI SHETTY

Rati Shetty Ashok shetty Vanaja Shetty Chandrashekhar shetty
GANAPU SHETTY devadiga ShEtty POOJARY Chandrashekhara shetty
Shankar Shetty Prakash shetty Singari shetty Suresh Saroja shetty Jayanti shetty
Rajath shetty Sheela shetty gppyaAKAR SHETTY

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUMFhCNIRZNk9CUTk3RzhKTDUOQUIFB... 1/10



6/5/25, 9:34 AM BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

2. Student Name(ll Year Only)

Latest Responses

238 "Pratham”

"Sagar"
Responses "Dhanraj s"
11 respondents (5%) answered shetty for this question.
Apeksha A Shetty Niranjan shetty Devika Shetty

poojari Dhanraj s

> Udupa Sinchana ShEtty S poojary S poojary

Jithendra shetty
VIGHNESH SHETTY M

S SHETTY
Soujanya S Nagarathna shetty | \\/ya s Sumukh shetty

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUMFhCNIRZNk9CUTk3RzhKTDUOQUIFB... 2/10



6/5/25, 9:34 AM BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

3. Student Reg Number (Il Year Only)

Latest Responses
"U05BA23C0177"

238 "U05BA23C0323"

Responses "U05BA23C0325"

1 respondents (0%) answered UO5BA23C0231 for this question.
UO5BA23C0300
U05BA2350081 |, oyooc oo, UOSBA23C0297  UOSBA23MO0060 U05BA23C0180
U05BA23C0286 yo5BA23C0354

UO05BA23C0242 UO5BA23C0231
UO5BA23S0117 u05ba23c0214

UO5BA23C0057 U0SBA235S0286
UO5BA23MO0062 M
UO5BA23C0272 U05BA23M0046 UO5BA23C0021

UO5BA23C0310
UO5BA23MO0008

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUMFhCNIRZNk9CUTk3RzhKTDUOUIFB 3/10



6/5/25, 9:34 AM BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

4. How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses included in the curriculum?

RY; FaNTR) R, F),3¢TF, eaDdne9e3NTIoDE?

‘ﬁ 17%
® 5 - Excellent (£93);353) 40 \
® 4 - Very Good (300230 &03D) 94
® 3-Good (GV3sd) 94 39%
® 2 - Fair (3,330) 10
® 1-Poor (3),FCNe),) 0 399,

5. How do you rate the program that your ward undergoing in terms of load of the courses in different semester?

ROB;F DT B)ed00d) BeR,O0° MY WRCHEDT0 93D IRT.=oNTWode?

5%

-l 15%
® 5- Excellent (£93,35) 35 \
@® 4 -\Very Good (350239 03 &) 88
® 3-Good (&03) 101
42%
® 2-rFair (8y30) 12
37%
® 1-Poor (3)FTeNe),) 2

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUMFhCNIRZNk9CUTk3RzhKTDUOQUIFB... 4/10



6/5/25, 9:34 AM BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

6. How do you rate the availability of text and reference book in the library?

RB;FeH T, 93HNIOTN BURNBFHo NOFNRYD NOFTIOOHTES), 235 AT30HCE ?

® 5 - Excellent (€930532) 93 22% -

@ 4 - Very Good (300230 e0333) 83 39%
® 3-Good (e03D) 53

® 2 -Fair (3,,30) 8

® 1-Poor (3,,3CzNe),) 1

35%

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUMFhCNIRZNk9CUTk3RzhKTDUOQUIFB... 5/10



6/5/25, 9:34 AM

7. How do you rate the treatment of the students by the faculty irrespective of the back ground of the student in teaching a

nd evaluation?

BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

DD FNYH PRCBFD) AR, Fwo3woN SBRATA),3,00.803¢ ?

5 — Excellent (€93)533))
4 — Very Good (350230 03 D)
3 - Good (&3 aD)

2 - Fair (3y,30)

1 — Poor (3,,33=00Ne))

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUMFhCNIRZNk9CUTk3RzhKTDUOQUIFB...

47

92

83

13

5%

-l 20%

35%

39%

6/10



6/5/25, 9:34 AM BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

8. How do you rate the ambience of the college for the effective delivery of the academic process?

TSRS F,F3T 0TIV DWO;DFNY 923201 T, FETT=NTORNE ?

6%

=1 20%
5 — Excellent (9335353 48 \
4 — Very Good (800230 e03) 76

3 - Good (GV35) 9%
40%
2 — Fair (3,6,33) 15
1 - Poor (3,&,3330N¢e)) 3 32%

9. How do you rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the latest or future technologies?

B[, 3 303230, 8T 0N, BT 93onreexoN3ode ?

5%
‘I 19%
® 5 - Excellent (€93)5350) 46
@® 4 -\Very Good (350239 03 &d) 87
® 3-Good (&033) 88 37%
® 2-Fair (8y30) 13
® 1-Poor (3)FTeNe),) 4

37%

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUMFhCNIRZNk9CUTk3RzhKTDUOQUIFB... 7/10



6/5/25, 9:34 AM BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

10. How do you rate the quality of teaching in the institution?

9PO;RTT WRCPE ™0 nrcosdéd,, BCNT3 ?

\ |/ 24%
® 5 - Excellent (93053 ) 58
® 4 - Very Good (300230 &03D) 92 33%
® 3-Good (BV3D) 79
® 2 - Fair (3,330) 6
® 1-Poor (3),FCNe),) 3
39%
11. How do you rate the outcomes your ward has achieved from the courses?
DD, TDNR/DNP) TODAIW FO 03P, VCeY) 03503 FCed DCBISLD ?
4%
\_ 25%
® 5 - Excellent (€93)53a) 59
@® 4 -Very Good (35023 e03) 94 32%
® 3-Good (&03) 76
® 2-rFair (8y30) 9
® 1-Poor (3)FTeNe),) 0
39%

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUMFhCNIRZNk9CUTk3RzhKTDUOQUIFB... 8/10



6/5/25, 9:34 AM BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

12. How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation process system in the college?

WPOERRS @30 oD &5, FTOOWBFTONTPODE ?

s;l 15%
® 5 Excellent (£932,35) 36 \
® 4 - Very Good (30025 &3 ) 88
® 3-Good (003D) 101 42%
® 2 - Fair (3,330) 11
37%
® 1-Poor (3),FCNe),) 2

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUMFhCNIRZNk9CUTk3RzhKTDUOQUIFB... 9/10



6/5/25, 9:34 AM BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

13. How do you rate the college activities that help your ward in getting jobs/Placements?

T3 RS WENTEFTAY) doDFNRPR wBRLMORTZ T, I FPTTwoNSoHE ?

8%

K 199
5 — Excellent (€23353.53)) 46 ’ \
4 - Very Good (300239 &3 &) 80

3 - Good (GV35) 87
2 — Fair (3,6,33) 20 37%
1 - Poor (3,&,3330N¢e)) 5 34%

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUMFhCNIRZNk9CUTk3RzhKTDUOQUIFB... 10/10



6/5/25, 9:37 AM BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

Responses Overview  Active

Responses Average Time Duration

346 06:11 223 o

1. Student Name(Final Year Only)

Latest Responses
"Prathiksha Rebeiro"

"Gouthami"

346

Responses " "
P Darshan

24 respondents (7%) answered Shetty for this question.

Shreya Poojary  yrathik Shett
y . .
Jayashree .shetty S Poojary Vaishnavi shetty Supratha poojary
Priya Shetty Devadiga K ShEtty POOJary V Poojary
r

Preethika Shetty G . . M Shetty
Soumya Shetty Karthik Shetty Sinchana Shetty

Chaya Poojary

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUMOJQTE9TNOIKWDdZWThHVEIXWUIF... 113
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https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUMOJQTE9TNOIKWDdZWThHVEIXWUIF...

BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

2. Registration Number (Final Year Only)

Latest Responses

346 "UO5BAA22A0022"
"UO05BA22A0010"
Responses "U05BA22C0080"
3 respondents (1%) answered U05ba22c0097 for this question.
UO5BA22S0123 UO5BA22C0261 UO5BA22S0122

U05BA2250235 U05BA22C0TI0 yo5BA22S0091
UO5BA22C0057 U05BA2250082 UOS baz 2C0097

U05BA22C0267 U05BA22C0249
voseaz2zcori7 UO5BA22S0252 UOSBA22C0072 UO5BA22C0320  U05BA2250076
U05BA22C0313 UO5BA2250139 vosa2zcois4  UO5ba22c0159

2/13



6/5/25, 9:37 AM BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

3. Class

Latest Responses

"Final year BA"
346

"Final year BA"
Responses "3 rd b.com"
50 respondents (14%) answered 3rd bcom for this question.
bcom C3 rd BCOM 3rd BSc bcom C2
Final year 3rd year
year Bcom 3rd BCom
scomcs 3Fd bcom B
bcom C1 Bcom C4
Bcom C2
Final bcom 3rd BA Bcom C1 Final Bcom BCom C4

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUMOJQTE9TNOIKWDdZWThHVEIXWUIF... 3/13



6/5/25, 9:37 AM

4. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

85 to 100%

70 to 84%

55 to 69%

30 to 54%

Below 30%

BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

111

49

77

102

5. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes

Thoroughly
Satisfactorily
Poorly

Indifferently

Won't teach at all

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUMOJQTE9TNOIKWDdZWThHVEIXWUIF...

125

205

14

29%

22%

4/13



6/5/25, 9:37 AM

BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

6. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

Always effective
Sometimes effective
Just satisfactorily

Generally ineffective

Very poor communication

189
101
53
55%
3 29%
0

7. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

@® Excellent 112
@ Very good 133
® Good 87
@ Fair 14
® Poor 0

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUMOJQTE9TNOIKWDdZWThHVEIXWUIF...

4%

25% 32%

38%

5/13



6/5/25, 9:37 AM

8. Fairness of the internal e

Always fair
Usually fair
Sometimes unfair

Usually unfair

Unfair

BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

valuation process by the teachers.

192
116

34

9. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

Every time
Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes

Rarely

Never

143

133

39

19

12

10%
-ll
34(

55%
5%
1% ‘-
41%

38%

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUMOJQTE9TNOIKWDdZWThHVEIXWUIF... 6/13



6/5/25, 9:37 AM

BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

10. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, and field visit

opportunities for students.

Regularly
Often
Sometimes

Rarely

Never

118

103

69

32

24

20%

1%

9% gl
' 34%

)

30%

11. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

® Significantly
@ Very well
® Moderately

@ Marginally

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUMOJQTE9TNOIKWDdZWThHVEIXWUIF...

105

164

70

7

20% | |
30%
47%

713



6/5/25, 9:37 AM

BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

12. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

13. Teachers inform you ab
outcomes.

Every time

Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely

Never

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUMOJQTE9TNOIKWDdZWThHVEIXWUIF...

4%
14% \ |

101 29%

181

50

13

52%

out your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme

0%
|
164
134
47%
34
13

39%

8/13
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BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

14. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

Every time
Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes

Rarely

| don't have a mentor

164

133

31

11

47%
38%

15. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

Every time
Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes

Rarely

Never

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUMOJQTE9TNOIKWDdZWThHVEIXWUIF...

199

113

21

13

6% 4%

33%
58%

9/13
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BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

16. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of

challenges.

@ Fully 155
@ Reasonably 113
® Partially 43
® Slightly 23
® Unable to 12

17. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

Every time
Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes

Rarely

Never

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUMOJQTE9TNOIKWDdZWThHVEIXWUI...

127

123

39

34

23

7% -
12% l
45%
33%
7%
10% oyl
, 37%
1%
36%
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BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

18. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

103

174

57

12

16% | |

30%

50%

19. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

To a great extent
Moderate

Some what

Very little

Not at all

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUMOJQTE9TNOIKWDdZWThHVEIXWUI...

126

159

41

19

5%

46%

11/13
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BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

20. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

® Strongly agree
® Agree

® Neutral

® Disagree

® Strongly disagree

137

144

32

24

1%

9% "
/ 4

21. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability

skills to make you ready for the world of work.

To a great extent
Moderate

Some what

Very little

Not at all

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUMOJQTE9TNOIKWDdZWThHVEIXWUI...

133

156

29

19

5
8%

o
! 4

45%

40%

38%

12/13



6/5/25, 9:37 AM BHANDARKARS' ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE,KUNDAPURA

22. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

9%

9 1%
® Above 90% 115 ,‘ 339
® 70-89% 96
® 50-69% 66
® 30-49% 37 19%
® Below 29% 32 g
28%
23. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good.
13%
I
@ Strongly agree 126
36%
@® Agree 170
® Neutral 44
® Disagree 5
@ Strongly Disagree 1
49%

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPageV2.aspx?prevorigin=shell&origin=NeoPortalPage&subpage=design&id=13eBGSQULEis9106sRd-wpKsOB-FUt5GpP_NgiuUMgNUMOJQTE9TNOIKWDdZWThHVEIXWUI... 13/13



